L financial solutions

partner

Our free DLL Self Service Portal is now available for
our customers to enjoy.

Contact: operations-ireland@dllgroup.com or call us at 01-4814195.

Fee (excl. VAT where applicable)
€100.00

€15.00

€50.00

€100.00 - €300.00

€100.00
€10.00

€2.00

€200.00
€10.00
Euribor + 5%
Min €50 - Max €100

€250.00

This Schedule details all fees and charges that may be charged by DLL. DLL reserves the right to waive any of the above fees or charges at
its complete discretion. Any fees incurred will be automatically collected via direct debit within 7 days of request being processed. Interest
and lending charges are shown on the finance agreement.

* Early termination fee is in addition to any ‘make whole’ or break cost that may be payable to DLL

Please ensure you have sufficient funds to cover such additional charges or your direct debit may be returned unpaid. This may result in
further unpaid charges and/or your contract could fall into arrears.

This Schedule details all fees and charges that may be charged by DLL. DLL reserves the right to waive any of the above fees or charges at
its complete discretion. To register for our free self-service portal please email your details to operations-ireland@dllgroup.com or call us at
014814195.
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